
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA DANCE SINGLES CHART WEEK COMMENCING 1 JANUARY, 2024
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

201 1 PRADA Casso x Raye x D-Block Europe1 <P> MOS/SME G010005118459R
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R/E

20

19

STRANGERS

LEAVEMEALONE

HEAT WAVES

RUSH

I'M GOOD (BLUE)

(IT GOES LIKE) NANANA

SAVING UP

ATMOSPHERE

10:35

WALKING ON A DREAM

WAKE ME UP

MIRACLE

RHYME DUST

ADORE U

DESIRE

YOU'VE GOT THE LOVE

I GOTTA FEELING

BABY DON'T HURT ME

EAT YOUR MAN

Kenya Grace

Fred again.. & Baby Keem

Glass Animals

Troye Sivan

David Guetta & Bebe Rexha

Peggy Gou

Dom Dolla

FISHER Feat. Kita Alexander

Tiësto & Tate McRae

Empire Of The Sun

Avicii

Calvin Harris & Ellie Goulding

MK & Dom Dolla

Fred again.. & Obongjayar

Calvin Harris & Sam Smith

Florence + The Machine

The Black Eyed Peas

David Guetta, Anne-Marie & Coi Leray

Dom Dolla, Nelly Furtado

WAR

ATL/WAR

PDR/UMA

EMI

WAR

RMT/XL

SME

ETC/ORCH

SME/WAR

CAP/EMI

UNI/UMA

COL/SME

COL/SME

ATL/WAR

COL/SME

ISL/UMA

INR/UMA

PLG/WAR

SME
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<P>10

<P>15
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<P>7

<P>13
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1

1
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7

7

1
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1

1
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4

1

5
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17

3

151

24

70

27

6

19

60

165

261

42

34

20

22

56

181

38

19

US-WB1-23-05048

GB-AHS-23-01465

0712076

5582659

UK-WLG-22-00055

XL1374DSE2

G010005148317X

ETCETCD5801

US-23A-19-84656

2349372

3745248

G010005017642G

G010005007695M

GBAHS2301003

G0100050968988

2726058

2712911

UK-WLG-23-00016

G010005062433C
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